�
2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520        Ph: 925-687-4411        Fax: 925-687-3333        www.calex.com          Email: sales@calex.com
3/26/10 ECO # 100923-1
150 WATT HCM CHASSIS MOUNT
 DC/DC CONVERTERS
Features
•  4:1 Input voltage range
•  High power density

•  Super energy saving, 8 mA input idle current
•  Output trim with very low temperature coefficient
•  Good shock and vibration damping
•  Available in both RoHS and Non-RoHS construction.
   See ordering info below model selection chart.
Selection Chart
Model
Input Range
VDC
Iin
ADC Vout
VDC
Iout
ADC
Min Max TYP
24S3.30HCM 9 36 5.00 3.3 30
24S5.30HCM 9 36 7.80 5 30
24S12.12HCM 9 36 7.18 12 12.5
24S15.10HCM 9 36 7.10 15 10
24S24.6HCM 9 36 7.10 24 6.26
48S3.30HCM 18 75 2.45 3.3 30
48S5.30HCM 18 75 3.60 5 30
48S12.12HCM 18 75 3.57 12 12.5
48S15.10HCM 18 75 3.50 15 10
48S24.6HCM 18 75 3.50 24 6.26
The 4:1 Input Voltage 150 W single HCM Series of DC/DC
converters provide precisely regulated dc outputs. The
output voltage is fully isolated from the input, allowing the
output to be positive or negative polarity and with various